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Pupil Holidays  

Academic Year 2025-2026 

Start of School Year  

New School Year begins Thursday 28th August 2025 – School closes at 12.00 noon. (New P1 pupils 

will receive their starting date individually at induction meetings)   

 

School Closure 

School will be closed on Monday 29th September 2025 

 

Autumn Half Term   

School closes at 12.00 noon on Friday 24th October for one week from Monday 27th October and 

will reopen on Monday 3rd November 2025 

  

School Closure 

School will be closed on Friday 28th November 2025 
 

Christmas Holiday   

School closes at 12 noon on Monday 22nd December and will reopen on Tuesday 6th January 2026 
  

Spring Half Term   

School closes at 12.00 noon on Friday 6th February for one week from Monday 9th February and will 

reopen on Monday 16th February 2026 
  

St Patrick’s Day Closure  

The school will be closed Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026 
 

Easter Holidays   

School closes at 12.00 noon on Holy Thursday 2nd April and will reopen on Monday 13th April  

2026 
   

May Bank Holiday   

School closed on Monday 4th May 2026 
   

School Closures   

School will be closed on Monday 25th, Tuesday 26th and Wednesday 27th May and will reopen on 

Thursday 28th May 2026 
  

School Year finishes at 12.00 noon on Tuesday 30th June 2026 
 

 

(This list is also available on the school website) 
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